
Past events: 
 
Bay Cove Human Services 
.      Julia Londergan (jlondergan@baycove.org) 
 
Challah for Hunger 
.       cfh-exec@mit.edu 
 
Red Sox Green Team (Fall) 
·      contact: Christopher Knight (cknight@redsox.com) 
·      schedule: http://boston.redsox.mlb.com/schedule/index.jsp?c_id=bos 
 
People Making a Difference / LEGO DNA (varies) 
·      http://www.pmd.org/t2.phtml?p=home 
·      contact: Lori Tsuruda (lori@pmd.org) 
 
Habitat for Humanity (varies) 
·      http://www.habitatforhumanity-northshore.com/?page_id=33 
 
Cradles for Crayons 
·      contact: Colleen Ryan (colleen@cradlestocrayons.org) 
·      donation required for weekends 
 
Bruins Game (IAP/early Spring) 
·      contact: Zack Fitzgerald, zfitzgerald@bostonbruins.com 
 
Compass on the Bay—Senior Citizen’s Home 
·      Contact: Julie Platz jplatz@compassonthebay.com 
·      Past event description: We made bird feeders out of ice cream cones, peanut butter, and seeds 
with Alzheimer’s patients. The main part of the event was interacting with the senior citizens 
 
Salvation Army Christmas Castle 
·      Contact: Christina Shaughnessy (christina.shaughnessy@use.salvationarmy.org) 
·      Past event description: We helped set up for the Salvation Army Christmas Castle by sorting a lot 
of coats and setting up tables. 
 
Red Cross Boston Food Pantry 
·      Contact: Peter Hubbard (peter.hubbard@redcross.org) 
·      Past event description: Helped prepare and distribute bags of food to families during the 9am-12pm 
window that the pantry was open. There were several different tasks, such as loading different fruits and 
vegetables into bags, splitting up large shipments of fish or meat, and carrying bags of food to clients 
cars. We helped over 350 families during our time there, and the experience was very rewarding! Book in 
advance, as Saturdays tend to fill up volunteer-wise. 
 
Engineering Minority Outreach Club 
·      Contact: SHPE Community Service Chair (shpe-exec@mit.edu) 
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First Korean Church in Cambridge 
● See facebook page here: https://www.facebook.com/lovefkcc/ 
● Flexible volunteering: Saturday evening food pantry and homeless dinner 

○ 4:30-7:30 pm 
● Don’t need to be Christian/religious 

 
·      Past event description: Giving a presentation/panel about the different types of engineering and 
motivating minority students to become the next generation of STEM leaders. The presentation was 
followed by tutoring services. 
 
Greater Boston Food Bank with GAME and Sid-Pac 
·      This happens approximately monthly. Look for an email from whoever organizes it. 
 
Sites to look at 
·      http://web.mit.edu/mitpsc/whatwedo/volunteering/ 
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